copy of Deed of Grant 
Number T965/2011 in 
favour of LUXOLO NGOBO 
Identity Number 840402 
5764 081 in respect of Erf 
1643 Mdantsane Unit 5, 
Buffalo City Metropolitan 
Municipality, Division of 
East London, Province 
of the Eastern Cape, in 
Extent 325 (Three Hundred 
and Twenty-Five) Square 
Metres. Which has been 
lost or destroyed all 
persons having objection 
to the issue of such Title 
Deed are hereby requires 
to lodge same in writing 
with the Registrar of 
Deeds at King William’s 
Town, 113 Alexandra Road, 
King William’s Town, 5601

[...]

47 of 1937, intention to 
apply for the issue of a 
certi�ed copy of  Deed of 
Grant No. T225/1984 in 
favour of Jannette Mbusi 
in respect of.

Erf 1153 Matatiele, 
Matatiele Municipality, 
District of Matatiele, 
Province of the Eastern 
Cape, in Extent 837( 
Eight Hundred and Thirty 
Seven) square metres 
which has been lost or 
destroyed. All persons 
having objection to the 
issue of such Title Deed 
are hereby required to 
lodge same in writing 
with the Registrar of 
Deeds at Mthatha, Botha 
Sigcau Building, Ground 
Floor, Corner Leeds